ENEPIHTIKO

IIATTO

KTIPIA - ETKAT.KT.
MHXANHMATA EI'K.MHXAN.
ETIIITAA AOIILEE.

ZYNOAO

EZOAA IAP.ET'KAT.

YYM/XEZ AOIILMAKP.ATTAIT.

XYNOAO ITATION

KYKAO®OPOYN ENEPTHTIKO

AIIOGEMATA
MMPQTEX B.YAEX YA.XYZK.

AITAITHEEIX
IEAATEZ
XPEQXTEX AIA®OPOI

AIAGEXIMA
TAMEIO
KATAGEZEIZ OYEQE

METABATIKOIAOI'APIAYXMOI
EEZEOAA ETIOMENQN XPHXEQN

XYNOAO ENEPTHTIKOY

ZAXAPH ETIE A®M 999971775

[ZOAOI'TEMOX 31-12-2012

XPHXH 2012

XPHXH 2011

APXIKHAEIA  AIIOXBEYEIYX ANAILAEZEIA APXIKHAZIA AIIOXBEZEIX ANAILAZEIA

100134.32 7359.32 92775.00 100134.32 6148.57 93985.75
4277.21 4083.35 193.86 4277.21 2673.74 1603.47
5998.45 3489.97 2508.48 5998.45 3489.97 2508.48

110409.98 14932.64 95477.34 110409.98 12312.28 98097.70

11626.50 2939.96 8686.54 11626.50 2939.96 8686.54
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
122066.48 17872.60  104193.88 122066.48 15252.24 106814.24
167338.85 351896.14
51094.00 52875.00
51094.00 52875.00
47895.65 206716.52
22239.66 20852.30
25655.99 185864.22
68349.20 92304.62
61851.09 46994.66
6498.11 45309.96
3200.00
3200.00
274732.73 458710.38

HAOHTIKO
XPHXH 2012
IAIA KEDAAAIA 34105.39
ETAIPIKOKE®. 18000.00
AIIOT.ZE NEO 16105.39
IIOXATIA AYEK. 42860.00
YIIOXPEQXEIX 197767.34
ITPOMHOEYTEX 4976.76
TPAIIEZEX 1138.22
®OPOI - TEAH 2002.20
MIZTQTEX AIA®. 189650.16
LYNOAO ITAGHTIKOY 274732.73

XPHXH 2011
13704.78
18000.00
-4295.22
35000.00
410005.60
88135.21
209363.28
833.78
111673.33
458710.38



KATAXTAYXH AOI'/EMOY AIIOT. XPHY. 31-12-2012

KYKAOZ EPI'AXION
KOXTOZ [IQAHXEQN

MEPIKA AITIOT. EKM.

MEION EEOA.AIOIK.
MEION EZEOA.AIA®.

434710.62
406768.24

27942.38

2352.19
12094.49  -14446.68

TOKOI - XYN.EE.

-7601.28 -7601.28

AIIOT. XPHYEQY 5894.42
AIIOZB.XPHXEQX 2620.36
MEION AYT.ZTO K. -2620.36 0
TEAIKA AIIOT.XPHX. 5894.42
AIAGEXZH KEPAQN
KEPAH XPHEEQY
MEION ®OPOZX EIZ0OA
YIIOAOIIIO
META®.XE NEO
YIIOAOIIIO
OEX/NIKH 27-03-2013
O AIAXEIPIZETHZE O AOI'IXTHX
I.ITHAOXZ
AQ.TKAPAX A.M 55503
TAEHB

5894.42

-1178.88

4715.54

-4715.54

0.00

KYKAOZ EPTAXION
KOXZTOZ [IQAHXEQN

MEPIKA AIIOT. EKMET.

ITAEON AAAA EXOA.EKM.

MEPIKA AIIOT.EKMET.
MEION EZEOA.AIOIK.
MEION EZOA.AIA®.

TOKOI - ZYN.EE.
ITAEON IIZT.TOK.
AIIOT. XPHYXEQY

AIIOZB.XPHXEQX
MEION AYT.ZTO K.

TEAIKA AIIOT.XPHE.

KATAYXTAXH AOT/EMOY AIIOT. XPHY. 31-12-2011

1200.00

58985.10

-4533.75
69.00

7832.26
-7832.26

1012914.52

943201.34

69713.18

130.81

69843.99

-60185.10

-4464.75

5194.14

5194.14
AIAGEZH KEPAQN

KEPAH XPHXEQY 5194.14
MEION ®OPOZX EIZOA. -1194.65
YIIOAOIIIO 3999.49
META®.ZE NEO -3999.49
YIIOAOIIIO 0.00

OEX/NIKH 20-03-2012

O AIAXEIPIXTHXE O AOI'IXTHX
IL.ITHAOXZ
AQ.TKAPAX AP.AA. 55503

TAEHB



KATAYTAYHTENIKHY EKMETAAAEYYHY 31-12-2012

XPEQYH HOIXTOYH
[NPOTEY B. YA.YA.XYZK 401149.88
APX.ATIO®GEM. 52875.00
AT'OPEX XPHX. 399368.88
ATIO®.AHEHX -51094.00
ANAAQY. YAIKA 228.00
AT'OPEX XPHX. 228.00
ZYNOAO ANAAQGENTON 401377.88
OPI'ANIKA EEOAA 27438.32
60.AMOIB.EE.ITP. 14835.98
61.AMOIB.EE.TP. 1650.00
62.ITAPOXEX TP. -2959.91
63.00POI-TEAH 186.30
64.AIA®. EEOAA 3504.31
65.TOKOIZYN EE. 7601.28
66.ATIOXB.IIAT. 2620.36
INOQAHYEIY EXOAA 434710.62
7T1IIQAHX.ITPOION 294698.27
T2IIQAHX.A.ATIO®. 140012.35
IMPOZ EZIZQXH KEPAH 5894.42
XYNOAO 434710.62 434710.62

KATAXTAZHTENIKHY EKMETAAAEYXHY 31-12-2011

[MPOTEY B. YA.YA.XYYK
APXIKA ATIO®EM.
AT'OPEX XPHX.
AIIO®.AHEHX

ANAAQY. YAIKA
AT'OPEX XPHX.

ZYNOAO ANAAQGOENTON

OPT'ANIKA EEOAA
60.AMOIB.EE.ITP.
61.AMOIB.EZ.TP.
62.IIAPOXEZX TP.
63.90POI-TEAH
64.AIAD. EEOAA
65.TOKOIZYN EE.
66.ATIOXB.IIAT.

MNOQAHYEIY EXOAA
71.IIQAHZ.ITPOION
T2.IIQAHZEIY A.ATIO®.
75.EXOAA ITAPEILAXX.

ITPOZ EEIZQXH KEPAH

ZYNOAO

XPEQYH

904388.86
191369.66
765894.20
-52875.00

210.49
210.49

904599.35

103320.84
14557.98
32350.00
27628.92
615.00
15782.93
4533.75
7832.26
559795.76
453118.76
130.81

5125.14

1013045.33

HOIXTOYH

1013045.33

1013045.33



